11/7000001276

(Requ	estor's Name)			
(Addre	ess)			
(Addre	ess)			
(City/S	State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL		
(Busin	ness Entity Nar	me)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



900295418949

900295418949 02/15/17--01001--018 **320.00

> 2011 FEB 14 AM 9: 03 DUTY PEB 14 PH 4: 2 SECRETARY OF STATE 17 FEB 14 PH 4: 2

K. SALY FEB 1 5 2017

SUNSHINE CORPORATE

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312 850-656-4724 850-508-1891 (cell)

Date:	2-14-17
Name:	DAYMARK RTO FUNDAL LLC
Document #:	MIKE WOLTZ CORP.
Order #:	;
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend:	
Plain Copy: Certificate of Good Standing:	
Apostille/Notarial Certification:	Country of Destination: Number of Certs:
Filling:	Plain: COGS:
Availability Document Examiner Updater Verifier W.P. Verifier	Amount: \$ (60.00)

COVER LETTER

TO:		ation Section 1 of Corporations	9				
SUBJE		yMark RTO Fund	ing LLC				
			Name of I	imited Liability C	ompany		
The end Existent	closed "A ce, and cl	pplication by Foreneck are submitted	eign Limited Liability Comp I to register the above refere	any for Authoriza	tion to Trai ed liability	nsact Business in Florida," company to transact busin	Certificate of ess in Florida
Please r	return all	correspondence co	oncerning this matter to the	following:			
		William H. Hilte	on, III				
			Ne	ime of Person			
		DayMark Asset	Funding, Inc.				
			Fi	rm/Company			
		11737 Central P	arkway				
				Address			
		Jacksonville, FL	. 32224				
	City/State and Zip Code						
		William.Hilton@	godaymark.com				
	,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual	report not	fication)	
For furt	ther infor	mation concerning	this matter, please call:				
	William	n Hilton		904 at (400-750		
		Name of	Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number	
	Divisio Registra P.O. Bo	NG ADDRESS: n of Corporations ation Section ox 6327 ssee, FL 32314			Division Registrati Clifton B 2661 Exe	ADDRESS: of Corporations on Section uilding cutive Center Circle ee, FL 32301	
Enclose		eck for the followi i.00 Filing Fec	ing amount: ☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$155.00 Filir Certified Copy	g Fee &	\$160.00 Filing Fee, C of Status & Certified Co	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. DayMark RTO Funding	=	e "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or	ul t C m
(Mame of Lote	igh Limited Liability Company; must include	e Limited Likotity Company, L.D.C., or	LLC. 1
Liability Company," "L.L.C."		sacting business in Florida. The alternate nam	ne must include "Limited
2. Delaware	3.		
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if applicable)	
4	/Dut. Can transacted by		-
	(Dute first transacted business in Fig (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F	S. to determine penalty liability)	
5. 11737 Central Parkway	y		7 13
Jacksonville, FL 32224			一部 异 "
Jacksonvine, PL 32224	(Siree) Address of Principal	Office)	- 岩田 =
6. PO Box 19201	(direct rights of things	- C	一一
**************************************			2011 FEB 14 AM 9: 03 TALLAHASSEE, FLORIO
Jacksonville, FL 32245			三 三
	(Mailing Address)		S (5)
Name and <u>street addres</u>	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)	2 S
Name:	Registered Agent Solutions, Inc.		77
Office Address:	155 Office Plaza Dr., Ste. A		
	Tallahassee	, Florida 32301	
	(City)	(Zip code)	_
designated in this applica- to complywith the provision	gistered agent and to accept service of paton, I hereby accept his appointment a constitution of paton and the proper my position by president agent.	process for the above stated limited tlab s registered agent and agree to act in th and complete performance of my duties	is capacity. I further agree
	(Registered age	m's signature)	_
8. The name, title or caps	ucity and address of the person(s) who ha	ns/have authority to manage is/are:	
T. Jeremiah Healey, Man	ager - 11737 Central Pkwy, Jacksony	ille, FL 32224	
	nger - 11737 Central Pkwy, Jacksonvi		
		······································	
9. Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be so	of which it is organized. (If the certificat	duly authenticated by the official having e is in a foreign language, a translation of	custody of records in the f the certificate under oath
	Signature of an au	uthorized person	_
This document is executed submitted in a document to	in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) the Department of State constitutes a th) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that an ird degree felony as provided for in s.817	y false information

Typed or printed name of signee

Michael S. Gough

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "DAYMARK RTO FUNDING LLC" IS DULY
FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD
STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS
OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FOURTEENTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "DAYMARK RTO FUNDING LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-FIFTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.





Authentication: 202035588

Date: 02-14-17

6295716 8300 SR# 20170887554